Email: sales@boxoptronics.com| Tel: +86-0755-21009302
Ref: S000.2016.08.05
1060nm SLD Broadband Light Source
1
1060nm SLD Broadband Light Source
1. Description:
The 1060nm SLD broadband light source adopts semiconductor super radiation diode technology to

5. Typ. characteristic curve:
6. Dimension diagram
7. Ordering information:
Product Wavelength Output power Fiber type Connector Package
BSLD -XXXX -XX XX -XX -X
SLED laser
source
1060: 1060nm
5: 5mW
15: 15mW
SM: Hi1060
PM: PM980
FA: FC/APC
SA: SC/APC
B: Benchtop
M: 70*90mm